
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
120 

76 
12 
24 

325 
69 

232 
7 

193 
782 
322 

4 
74 
23 

312 
157 

17 
801 
842 

22 
110 
715 

68 
136 

66 
941 
301 

96 
772 
101 

33 
106 

52 
730 

79 
671 
171 
272 
103 
302 

56 
75 
78 

Name 
DI VORA Andrea 
BARDELLI Mauro 
FRANCHI Rudy 
CAGGIANO Jonathan 
SANTINI Marco 
LORINI Gianni 
DISARO' Davide 
ARIOSTO Luca 
BRZIN Ales 
DEL PODIO Fabrizio 
RIGONI Jgor 
DEGIOVANNI Massimiliano 
TOSO Ivano 
ZANABONI Andrea 
ROSSI Filippo 
MORELLA Sandro 
CODELUPPI Massimiliano 
MARCHINI Fabio 
VARESCHI Andrea 
ABELZI Daniele 
DE BIASIO Mauro 
RIJSDIJK Rene 
LELLI Manuele 
TROMBETTA Ruben 
GARAU Federico 
OLIVI Vincenzo 
MASSOLINI Graziano 
CANAVESE Gabriele 
BASSI Marco 
LODATO Lorenzo 
ROMANO Gianni 
CIULLINI Mirko 
FOIERA Bruno 
BASILE Riccardo 
POMPILI Emilio 
CASTAGNA Riccardo 
PURIN Nicola 
DALL'OSSO Vittorio 
COSMA Marco Antonio 
RIVA Matteo 
BELTA Marzio 
GABELLIERI Stefano 
CHINI Walter 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:59.352 
1:59.421 
2:00.174 
2:01.736 
2:01.994 
2:02.295 
2:02.579 
2:02.623 
2:03.106 
2:03.126 
2:03.209 
2:03.294 
2:03.368 
2:03.429 
2:03.439 
2:03.667 
2:03.677 
2:03.790 
2:03.929 
2:04.055 
2:04.495 
2:04.544 
2:04.629 
2:04.876 
2:05.081 
2:05.777 
2:05.886 
2:06.438 
2:06.554 
2:06.689 
2:06.794 
2:06.800 
2:07.026 
2:07.140 
2:07.250 
2:07.310 
2:07.361 
2:07.437 
2:07.509 
2:07.743 
2:07.775 
2:07.964 
2:08.154 

In 
2 
4 
3 
3 
7 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
2 
2 
7 
2 
4 
6 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.069 
0.822 
2.384 
2.642 
2.943 
3.227 
3.271 
3.754 
3.774 
3.857 
3.942 
4.016 
4.077 
4.087 
4.315 
4.325 
4.438 
4.577 
4.703 
5.143 
5.192 
5.277 
5.524 
5.729 
6.425 
6.534 
7.086 
7.202 
7.337 
7.442 
7.448 
7.674 
7.788 
7.898 
7.958 
8.009 
8.085 
8.157 
8.391 
8.423 
8.612 
8.802 

Gap 

0.069 
0.753 
1.562 
0.258 
0.301 
0.284 
0.044 
0.483 
0.020 
0.083 
0.085 
0.074 
0.061 
0.010 
0.228 
0.010 
0.113 
0.139 
0.126 
0.440 
0.049 
0.085 
0.247 
0.205 
0.696 
0.109 
0.552 
0.116 
0.135 
0.105 
0.006 
0.226 
0.114 
0.110 
0.060 
0.051 
0.076 
0.072 
0.234 
0.032 
0.189 
0.190 

Laps 
4 
7 
5 
3 
7 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
7 
5 
8 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
7 
6 
5 
4 
7 
5 
7 
7 
5 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
2 
6 
3 
4 
6 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
ESP 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
TUTTI 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AVA 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
86 

133 
113 

Name 
TOSO Rudy 
POZZONI Stefano 
VECCHI Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:09.437 
2:10.474 

In 
5 
3 
0 

Diff 
10.085 
11.122 

Gap 
1.283 
1.037 

Laps 
5 
3 
1 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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